CONSIGNEE: Yiwu Youcheng SupplyChain Management Co.,Ltd.

ADDRESS:
A8，No. 999,Siji Road, Chengxi Street, Yiwu City, Jinhua, China (Zhejiang) 
pilot free trade zone

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY
(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1 EGUOO Milk Thistle & Co Q10 175 $102,606.00

TOTAL US$102,606.00

US DOLLARS ONE HUNDRED TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIX ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC